

Bid Results
2020 Litzsinger Bridge Repairs

	QTY	Pace Construction		R.V. Wagner, Inc.	
		Unit Cost	Ext. Price	Unit Cost	Ext. Price
A. PCCP Crack filling:	68 LF	\$20.00	\$1,360.00	\$30.00	\$2,040.00
B Fence Base Plate Cover:	3 EA	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$75.00	\$225.00
C. Construction Signs	4 SF	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
D. Lump Sum Proce: Mobilization			\$3436.00/L.S.		\$1000.00/L.S.
E. Substructure Repair(Formed)	12 SF	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00
F. Full Depth Repair	16 SF	\$600.00	\$9,600.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00
G. Lump Sum Price: Protective coating-concrete bents and piers(epoxy)			\$5000.00/L.S		\$5500.00/L.S.
		BID TOTAL	\$26,000.00	BID TOTAL	\$16,325.00